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TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

   
 Administration  

Beth Cloyd 
EVP/Chief Nursing Executive 713/566-6793 Beth.Cloyd@harrishealth.org 

Karle Scroggins 
Operations Coordinator 713/566-6407 Karle.Scroggins@harrishealth.org 

 Operations  
Nicole Lievsay 

Operations Director 713/566-6817 Nicole.Lievsay@harrishealth.org 

Margarita Gardea 
Operations Manager 713/566-2042 Margarita.Gardea@harrishealth.org 

Jennifer Roberts 
Health Strategy Analyst 713/566-6517 Jennifer.Roberts@harrishealth.org 

Shannon Evans 
Regional Liaison 713/634-1144 Shannon.Evans@harrishealth.org 

TBD 
Liaison 713/634-XXXX TBD 

 Project Management Office  
TBD 

PMO Director TBD TBD 

Stephen Orrell 
Operations Manager 713/566-6815 Stephen.Orrell@harrishealth.org 

Christy Chukwu 
Project Manager 713/634-1148 Christy.Chukwu@harrishealth.org 

James Conklin 
Project Manager 713/634-1147 James.Conklin@harrishealth.org 

Swathi Gurjala 
Project Manager 713/634-1149 Swathi.Gurjala@harrishealth.org 
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(713) 566-6815 (713) 634-1148 (713) 634-1147 (713) 634-1149
Harris Health Systems Texas Children's Hospital Rice UTHSC

MHMRA Texana UT-MD Anderson
City of Houston Memorial Med Center - Port Lavaca St. Luke's 

HCA (2) Harris Health System - Non ACS Gulf Bend
Harris Health - ACS Tomball Regional Matagorda Regional Med Ctr

BCM Memorial Hermann(2) St. Joseph's
Methodist (2) Columbus Harris Health System - Non ACS

Oakbend Spindletop
Fort Bend

El Campo Memorial Hospital

Project Manager Assignments
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